Solari www.iperlux.com
Potenza Codice200W
Temperatura 3CCT
Lumen 2000LM
Tensione
Sensore PIR
Altezza inst.
Batteria
Confezione
DC 6V
120°/6m
2-4m
Li-ion, 18650, 3.7V,
3600mAh, 13.32Wh
12 pz
IPF200SRPS
LED
LAMP
LED
SMD
CCT sources (3000K/4000K/6500K).
Dual mode: sensore mode and keeping light
mode.
Sensor mode: Lamp automatically lights up
at night with low brightness and turns to full
brightness when motion is detected.
Controller included and 5m cable.
ABS+PC body.
Sorgente 3CCT (3000K/4000K/6500K).
Doppia modalità: sensore e luce continua.
Modalità con sensore: la lampada mantiene
una luminosità minima costante che aumenta
solo con la rilevazione del movimento.
Telecomando incluso e cavo di 5m.
Corpo in ABS+PC.
PROIETTORE SOLARE
A LED 3CCT
IK
09
TEMP
-20+50°C
HOURS
35.000
PF
0,9
CRI
>80
α
120°
IP
65 5-6h
154,05mm 32mm
18
3m
m
22
0,
9
m
m
202,1mm